
Smith & Schmidt,
FRESCO PAINTING AND PAPER HANGING

OFFICE : ROOM 516

Central Bank Bldg., OAKLAND
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Schafer Jos A, baker Beckert & Feld-

mann, r 409 9th
" Moltke A, bkkpr, r 545 18th
SCHAFER PAUL J, Secretary City

Board of Health 15th rear City Hall,
r 724 21st

" Sophia Mrs, r 44th nr Telegraph av
Schaffer Anna M Miss, milliner, r 828

Bdy
" Chas E, photographer 1268 Clay, i>

same
" Fredk, porter S F, r 10th nr Powell

Golden Gate
" Henry C, elk L Schaffer, r 828 Bdy
" Lottie Miss, bkkpr L Schaffer, r 828

Bdy
" Louis, detective 855 Bdy, r 167 3d
" Louis, meat mkt 828 Bdy, r same
'" S Mrs, r 11th nr Folsom Golden Gate
" Sarah Mrs, r 40th cor Linden

Schaffler Chas, elk, r Bray av nr E 14th
Schall Carrie Miss, r 164 Athol av
Schammel Geo J, bkkpr Union National

Bank, r 566 25th
Scharer Emil, baker Barlin & Jung, r

1502 Sth
Scharff Chas (Wolff & Scharff) r 1224

Franklin
Scharman Herman, elk M Scharman, r

572 15th
" Morris, cigars 1073 Bdy, r 572 15th
Schau Helena Miss, r 2321 Telegraph av
Schaufler August, tailor, r Bassett nr

Washn
" August C, elk S F, r Bassett nr E 14th
" Louisa Mrs, midwife Bassett nr

Washn, r same n

Schausten J Otto, steward Hotel Met-
ropole, r 217 9th

Scheck Peter, emp O Planing- Mills, r
1264 E 16th

Scheckler Fredk L, carp,, r 946 Willow
Scheele Bertha, dom 276 E 14th
" Hilda, dom 6th av cor E 15th
Scheeline Emma Miss, r 1310 8th
" Louis, elk N Scheeline, r 1310 8th
" Mayer, elk N Scheeline, r 1310 8th
" Nathan, hatter 1113 Bdy, r 1310 8th
" Rose I Miss, r 1210 8th

Scheffler Madeline Mrs, r Altenheim
Scheib Geo J, brewer Brooklyn Brewery,

r 1376 17th
Scheiding T Henry, saloon 838 Bdy, r

1820 7th
Schiefler Frank, butcher F Becker, r

608 5th
Scheithe Carl F, driver J Scheithe, r

697 25th
" Jacob, meat mkt 877 San Pablo av,

r 697 25th
Schelin Erick A,

cutter
r 937 Wood

Scheller Adolfina Miss, r 410 B
" Carl A W, cooper, r 410 B
Schellhaas Catherine Mrs, r 408 19th
" Henry, new and second hand goods,

404 11th, r 2155 Linden

Schellhaas Matthew, upholsterer, r 405
9th

Schenck Anna Miss, r 39th nr Adeline
" Stephen A D, emp Mann & Mole, r

2070 12th av
" Wm H H, elk S F, r 1755 12th av
" Wm K, r 2070 13th av
Schenk Carl A, draftsman S P Co, r 1677

12th
" Eugenie Miss, r 1677 12th
Scherbel Geo, lab, r 464 3d
Scherf Henry, longshoreman, r 621 E

12th
Scherhage Bernard, driver S Angel &

Co, r 708 E 15th
Scherp Anna Mrs, r Altenheim
Scherr John F, elk S F, r Central av nr

Park
Schetter Frank, student, r 813 Adeline
Scheuch Frank, shoemkr 854 Webster,

r 310 5th
" Kate Mrs, teacher Fruitvale School,

r 1104 14th
Schick & Decker (M Schick and E

Decker) meat mkt 1570 7th
" Martin (Schick & Decker) r 1570 7th
Schieck Anna R, dom 1435 10th av
Schiff Wm, hatter S F, r 562 8th
Schiller Henry, engraver S F, r Shat-

tuck av nr Mariposa
Schilling August (A Schilling & Co) S F,

r 1402 Jackson
Schimmelpfennig Fred, solr New Zea-

land Ins Co, r 758 E 12th
Schimmelpfennig's Hall, 764 E 12th
Schindler Henry, bakery and notions

1700 Telegraph av, r same
" Henry P, blksmith, r 828 Kirkham
" Theo, student, r 1700 Telegraph av
Schira Edw, emp C C L Co, r 1372 14th
" Ruth Mrs, emp C C L Co, r 1372 14th

Schistek Peter, meat mkt 1753 7th, r

Dalton av nr Green
Schiverel Jos, emp C C Mills
Schlatter Al, plater S F r 35 Helen
" Frank, mason, r 35 Helen
" Frank Jr, plater S F, r 35 Helen
Schlegelmilch Stephen, mach S P Co, r

928 Wood
Schlenker Christ, bartndr W Kohler, r

1075 323
Schlesinger Adolph C, wool broker S F,

r 1207 Filbert
Schley Adolph P, r 778 E 14th
" Albert, r 778 E 14th
" Carl, carp G A Kirk, r 769 E 12th
" John, carp, r 815 Washn
" Philip C, r 778 E 14th
Schlichtmann Emma Miss, basketmkr,

r Grace cor Dos Angeles
" Gustave H, elk S F, r Grace nr Los

Angeles
" John H, cook S F, r Grace cor Los

Angeles
Schlitt John, emp S P Co, r 461 9th
SCHLITZ MILWAUKEE BEER DE-

POT, C H Kucks Proprietor, 468

12th, Telephone 160

Schloh Fritz, r 2321 Telegraph avMMTl\eIeaojr\2 ar\i I^esh \\oM
ir\ Oakland.


